01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

History Note:

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
.1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
01 NCAC 16.
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

1122

SECTION .1100 - AA LICENSE REQUIREMENTS

ADMINISTRATION: PURPOSES AND GOALS
ADMINISTRATION: POLICIES

RECORD KEEPING

PHYSICAL FACILITY AND EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

SAFETY

HEALTH

SANITATION

DIRECTOR OR OPERATOR

STAFF

STAFF EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

AUXILIARY STAFF REQUIREMENTS

GROUPING AND STAFFING RATIOS IN FACILITY; OVER 16 CHILDREN
GROUPING AND STAFFING RATIOS IN FACILITY; 6 TO 16 CHILDREN
OTHER STAFF REQUIREMENTS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

PROGRAM

PHYSICAL FACILITIES FOR INFANT CARE
FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT FOR INFANT CARE
PROGRAM FOR INFANT CARE

STAFFING

INFANT CARE HEALTH AND SAFETY

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM

PARENT INVOLVEMENT

FAMILY SERVICE PROGRAM

NIGHT CARE

TRANSPORTATION

Authority G.S. 110-88(7); 143B-375;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1979; January 1, 1978;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1986.



