SECTION .1100 - AA LICENSE REQUIREMENTS

01 NCAC 16 .1101	ADMINISTRATION: PURPOSES AND GOALS
01 NCAC 16 .1102	ADMINISTRATION: POLICIES
01 NCAC 16 .1103	RECORD KEEPING
01 NCAC 16 .1104	PHYSICAL FACILITY AND EQUIPMENT
01 NCAC 16 .1105	EQUIPMENT
01 NCAC 16 .1106	SAFETY
01 NCAC 16 .1107	HEALTH
01 NCAC 16 .1108	SANITATION
01 NCAC 16 .1109	DIRECTOR OR OPERATOR
01 NCAC 16 .1110	STAFF
01 NCAC 16 .1111	STAFF EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS
01 NCAC 16 .1112	AUXILIARY STAFF REQUIREMENTS
01 NCAC 16 .1113	GROUPING AND STAFFING RATIOS IN FACILITY; OVER 16 CHILDREN
01 NCAC 16 .1114	GROUPING AND STAFFING RATIOS IN FACILITY; 6 TO 16 CHILDREN
01 NCAC 16 .1115	OTHER STAFF REQUIREMENTS
01 NCAC 16 .1116	STAFF DEVELOPMENT
01 NCAC 16 .1117	PROGRAM
01 NCAC 16 .1118	PHYSICAL FACILITIES FOR INFANT CARE
01 NCAC 16 .1119	FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT FOR INFANT CARE
01 NCAC 16 .1120	PROGRAM FOR INFANT CARE
01 NCAC 16 .1121	STAFFING
01 NCAC 16 .1122	INFANT CARE HEALTH AND SAFETY
01 NCAC 16 .1123	SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM
01 NCAC 16 .1124	PARENT INVOLVEMENT
01 NCAC 16 .1125	FAMILY SERVICE PROGRAM
01 NCAC 16 .1126	NIGHT CARE
01 NCAC 16 .1127	TRANSPORTATION

History Note: Authority G.S. 110-88(7); 143B-375;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1979; January 1, 1978;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1986.